
Stand: 27.11.2018 / 07:50:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Jumping day 18 [381847001] 24.11.2018 - 25.11.2018

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Quinderella B 3196Hedda Steffens (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)1. P 8.00

Volita 3239Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.90

Leo Luca145Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.80

Lime Up151Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.80

Dibaba K88Britta Zelleröhr (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 7.70

Grey Fellow B125Julia Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 7.70

Femme Fatale 39109Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)7. P 7.60

Indorado CB129Nieke Kautsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 7.60

Simply cool 3223Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.60

Baltimore H13Lara Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. 7.50

Carla La Belle29Sabrina Springer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 7.50

Clastogenic ZB61Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.50

Lassard 4141Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)10. 7.50

Clueso 2663Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 7.40

Nagini 2175Leonie Galonska (RG Dangast e.V.)14. 7.40

Lüttje Lüder165Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)16. 7.30

Zealously259Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)17. 7.10

Christiana T56Doreen Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)18. 7.00

Los geht's Fräulein Lisbeth157Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)18. 7.00

Acolas257Regina Thormann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 6.90

Zorro 376261Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 6.60

Fly 132111Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 6.50

Lady-Beatrix139Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)23. 0.00

Chrystal 4258Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Volita 3239Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Grey Fellow B125Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 8.10

Sappalottchen215Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Lime Up151Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.90

Quinderella B 3196Hedda Steffens (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)5. P 7.80

Simba 199260Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.80

Simply cool 3223Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.70

Clastogenic ZB61Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

Casina 1736Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 7.50

Chrystal 4258Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 7.50

Christiana T56Doreen Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)11. 7.40

Quality's best Boy188Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 7.40

Nagini 2175Leonie Galonska (RG Dangast e.V.)13. 7.30

Chap 7047Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 7.10

Lewis R.H.S147Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 7.10

San Fidelio 2213Silke Funk (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 7.10

Zorro 376261Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.00

Fly 132111Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 6.90

Urmel 138236Stefan Goßling (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)19. 6.80

Cupid's Harley81Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 6.60

RHS Lando203Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 6.50

Baltimore H13Lara Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)22. 6.00

Zealously259Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 5.80

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Caliano Clarence262Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Donna Bella 3992Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 7.90

Maja 657166Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.80

San Fidelio 2213Silke Funk (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.70

Dornröschen 17994Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 7.60

Carlotta 32431Lea Sophie Gasenzer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 7.40

Charlize 1751Leevke Martin (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 7.30
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Stand: 27.11.2018 / 07:50:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Jumping day 18 [381847001] 24.11.2018 - 25.11.2018

Royal Chocolate 7208Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 7.30

Calou 225Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 7.20

Ebony Art99Tanja Rudolph-Steininger Dr. (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)10. 7.10

Indorado CB129Nieke Kautsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 7.10

Deja-vu 3187Penelope Strahl (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)12. 7.00

Tayler Z233Kim Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)12. 7.00

Jamais Contente133Janina Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)14. 6.80

Bonny Neuseriem16Juliane Janßen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 6.70

Lubaya 4159Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 6.70

Rolando de Gunas205Mareike Lange (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 6.70

Django 36789Laura Fittje (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. 6.60

Honey 82127Lara Schrader (RURV Rastede)19. 6.50

Libbi148Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 6.50

Cosaca74Jantje Aden (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 6.40

Cartouche l'espoir33Ute Burmeister (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)22. 6.30

Bacardi 22410Tomke Brunken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 6.10

Arizona 1348Janina Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)24. 5.80

Habakuk 15126Lena Tautermann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)25. 0.00

4 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Lejanero143Maren Sandstede (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 32.44

Maja 657166Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 32.85

Lilo W150Insa Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 34.79

Una Supra263Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 35.97

Euro-Balou107Monique Hollje (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)5. P 44.00 / 36.07

Cosmic One76Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 37.34

Cointreau le Liqueur66Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 37.52

Bonny Neuseriem16Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 38.72

Caliano Clarence262Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 39.32

Carlotta 32431Lea Sophie Gasenzer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. P 44.00 / 39.61

Corrundy73Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 39.99

Quooper253Sigrun Luttmann (RV Rhade)12. 44.00 / 41.69

Chepetto 2353Ciara Kreke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 44.00 / 41.84

Ebony Art99Tanja Rudolph-Steininger Dr. (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 44.00 / 42.06

Black Label 315Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)15. 44.00 / 42.15

Roseanne G206Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 43.00 / 36.69

Cederik 843Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 43.00 / 43.83

Pearly 18181Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)18. 42.00 / 32.98

Libbi148Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 42.00 / 36.00

Zyntja 2241Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 42.00 / 37.65

Elysee 65106Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)21. 42.00 / 41.00

Django 36789Laura Fittje (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 42.00 / 44.57

Sundrop 2231Merle Hamel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)23. 40.00 / 37.75

Caju 919Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 39.00 / 38.81

Akira 1112Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 38.00 / 37.21

Lubaya 4159Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)26. 38.00 / 37.59

Don Milano 290Ramona Marks (RUFV Aperberg e.V.)27. 30.00 / 59.26

Ci Senjor58Heidi Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)28. 11.00 / 39.36

Rolando de Gunas205Mareike Lange (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)29. 10.00 / 38.46

Royal Chocolate 7208Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. 8.00 / 53.77

5 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Elvira 64105Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.90

Caliano Clarence262Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Sundrop 2231Merle Hamel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.60

Scendoria218Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)4. P 7.50

Donna Bella 3992Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 7.40

Lejanero143Maren Sandstede (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)6. P 7.30

Cosmic One76Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.20

Phönix 126182Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)7. P 7.20
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Cor de Chayenne71Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)9. P 7.10

Quando 28189Kira Czwaluk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 7.10

Chepetto 2353Ciara Kreke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. P 7.00

Scoop 2220Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. P 7.00

Chap 7047Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)13. 6.90

Prinz Elvis186Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)13. 6.90

Roseanne G206Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 6.90

Dornröschen 17994Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 6.80

Lilo W150Insa Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

C'est bon Cherie17Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 6.70

Caju 919Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.70

Pina Colada 197185Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)18. 6.70

Zyntja 2241Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.70

Iberio's Lady128Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.60

Sappalottchen215Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)22. 6.60

Conroyal68Jannik Onnenga (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)24. 6.10

Honey 82127Lara Schrader (RURV Rastede)25. 6.00

Cocophino65Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.90

Sofia N227Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 5.20

Elysee 65106Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)28. 5.00

Coco Chanel 16764Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)29. 0.00

Quality's best Boy188Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)29. 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Skeila225Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.01

Elvira 64105Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.27

Pearly 18181Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.89

Golden Amerie120Stephanie Schilling (Braaklander RC e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.75

Casina 1736Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.72

Checkpoint V52Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 0.00 / 47.61

Scendoria218Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.55

Akira 1112Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.31

Coco Chanel 16764Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)9. 1.00 / 55.99

Cupid's Harley81Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 2.00 / 56.03

Cosmo K77Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. 2.00 / 59.34

Carla Mia30Talea Janhsen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 42.75

Cassia 1940Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 4.00 / 43.43

C'est bon Cherie17Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 4.00 / 45.17

Conroyal68Jannik Onnenga (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)15. 4.00 / 47.40

Quebelle de la cour192Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 4.00 / 47.47

Quando 28189Kira Czwaluk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.57

Black Label 315Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)18. 4.00 / 48.08

Phönix 126182Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)19. 4.00 / 50.33

Fire-Star110Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 4.00 / 51.49

Cypress Hill K84Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 5.00 / 53.31

Duke's Delight98Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 5.00 / 55.58

Robert 78204Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 5.00 / 71.74

Ginga 52117Stefan Goßling (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)24. 6.00 / 58.06

Iberio's Lady128Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 43.90

Chap 7047Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)26. 8.00 / 50.52

Pina Colada 197185Philine Wittkopf (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)27. 8.00 / 50.54

Satinka 5217Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)28. 9.00 / 54.29

Scoop 2220Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)29. 9.00 / 68.68

Liberty 352149Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)30. 10.00 / 58.08

Mister Jingles173Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)31. 13.00 / 54.04

Cocophino65Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)32. 20.00 / 82.28

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Infinity's Lady130Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 41.88

Goldbursch D119Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.41
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So Nice 6226Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.47

Cadeau 5418Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.79

Edition's Candet100Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.49

Sofia N227Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.05

Bonny Neuseriem16Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.98

Corrundy73Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 52.26

7 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Carla Mia30Talea Janhsen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.79

Satchmo 118216Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.18

Cadeau 5418Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.61

Infinity's Lady130Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 53.98

Skeila225Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.95

Checkpoint V52Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 0.00 / 55.56

Quebelle de la cour192Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)7. 0.00 / 57.44

Nobility 22177Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 0.00 / 58.01

Cassia 1940Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 0.00 / 59.61

Golden Amerie120Stephanie Schilling (Braaklander RC e.V.)10. 0.00 / 61.10

So Nice 6226Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 61.61

Scendoria218Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)12. 0.00 / 62.37

Edition's Candet100Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 63.18

Cosmo K77Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 0.00 / 64.29

Liberty 352149Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 0.00 / 69.29

Cantenaro27Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 0.00 / 72.25

8 Amateur-Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.L

So Nice 6226Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.90

Zyntja 2241Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.47

Satinka 5217Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.75

La Fee 24136Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.72

Lucano 10160Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)5. 1.00 / 48.09

Costoso WR266Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)6. 1.00 / 49.01

Lilo W150Insa Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 1.00 / 49.78

Goline 3121Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)8. 1.00 / 50.11

Lenox Lewis267Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)9. 9.00 / 66.30

9 Amateur-Stilspringprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Satchmo 118216Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 32.81

Satinka 5217Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 34.97

La Fee 24136Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P *(7.10) 0.00 / 38.96

Lenox Lewis267Werner Hagstedt (RV Ganderkesee)4. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Ebony Art99Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Goline 3121Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)5. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

10 Stilspring-WB - Kl. E 60 cm

Lucky268 Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Revel Martin249Fehmke Dreyer (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)2. P 7.70

Princess Perle264Charline Pagel (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)3. P 7.50

Senorita 31221Finn Gottschalk (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 7.20

Zolano256Hanna Doornbos (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 7.10

XCC Chirak252Anneke Rahrt (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)6. 6.90

Desdemona 92242Verena Heibült (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.80

Aida Blue254Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)8. 6.70

Kleine Wundertüte245 Fenke Bäuerle (RuF Uplengen)9. 6.20

Mc Maldoon169Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 6.10

11 Springreiter-WB

Lucky268 Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Mondschein 25174Kevin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.70
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Joris 24134 Eva Alena Wagner (Leer Bingum)3. P 7.60

Grace 451123Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.50

Zolano256Hanna Doornbos (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 7.40

Revel Martin249Fehmke Dreyer (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)6. 7.30

Aida Blue254Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)7. 7.10

Kleine Wundertüte245 Fenke Bäuerle (RuF Uplengen)8. 7.00

Maybe 103168 Maylein Claver (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. 6.90

Desdemona 92242Verena Heibült (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.80

Mc Maldoon169Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.70

Senorita 31221Finn Gottschalk (RC Helle e.V.)11. 6.70

XCC Chirak252Anneke Rahrt (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)13. 6.50

12 Stilspring-WB - Kl. E

Cato 8841Ida Reich (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 7.70

Cezanne 4745Vanessa Küpker (RUFV Bekhausen e.V.)2. P 7.60

Deja-vu 3187Penelope Strahl (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)3. P 7.50

Joris 24134Annika Kielmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.40

Dark Angel 6385Christin Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 7.30

Limited Edition 89152Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 7.30

Maybe 103168Celina Bretgeld (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 7.20

Mysteri248Anna Kolusniewski (RUFV Bösel e.V.)8. P 7.10

Don Preston91Julia Buss (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00

Conroyal68Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)10. 6.90

Samira 458212Pia Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)10. 6.90

Cosaca74Jantje Aden (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.80

Salinero 18211Lea Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)12. 6.80

Substfix247 Lenja Grönke (RuF Westerende)14. 6.60

Raylin 3202Maike Conrads-Klaaßen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 6.50

Lynn Sherrydance246 Fenja Prahm (Overledingerland Ihrhove)16. 6.40

Lavita 39255Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)17. 6.20

Gina 1731115Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 6.00

Ista Est Spetiosa P244 Rieke Prahm (Overledingerland Ihrhove)19. 5.90

Estera250Sabrina Gaile (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)20. 5.00

13 Spring-WB Kl. E

Samira 458212Pia Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.95

Cezanne 4745Vanessa Küpker (RUFV Bekhausen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.33

Maybe 103168Celina Bretgeld (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.06

Limited Edition 89152Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.19

Cosaca74Jantje Aden (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.72

Gina 1731115Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 0.00 / 45.03

Lavita 39255Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)7. 0.00 / 45.68

Dark Angel 6385Christin Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 0.00 / 45.86

Cato 8841Ida Reich (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 0.00 / 46.14

Mama Leone167Marleen Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)10. 0.00 / 46.58

Substfix247 Lenja Grönke (RuF Westerende)11. 0.00 / 49.96

Deja-vu 3187Penelope Strahl (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)12. 4.00 / 36.68

Joris 24134Annika Kielmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 4.00 / 44.11

Conroyal68Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)14. 4.00 / 50.50

Raylin 3202Maike Conrads-Klaaßen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 6.00 / 67.22

Don Preston91Julia Buss (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.00 / 70.70

Salinero 18211Lea Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)17. 14.00 / 64.25

14 Horse & Dog Parcours

Tammingaburg 31. Su MA: 0.00/68.22

Lejanero143Maren SandstedeP

Tammingaburg2. Su MA: 0.00/77.48
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Stand: 27.11.2018 / 07:50:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Jumping day 18 [381847001] 24.11.2018 - 25.11.2018

Lotte Lustig158Sarah MarksP

Tammingaburg 43. Su MA: 0.00/95.61

Ebony Art99Tanja Rudolph-Steininger Dr.P

Tammingaburg 24. Su MA: 0.00/103.60

Los geht's Fräulein Lisbeth157Amke GröttrupP

Westoverledingen5. Su MA: 0.00/112.46

Lynn Sherrydance246 Fenja Prahm
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